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GLEATON'S

Toolsand Other Helpful Household Items

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 27 12:00am ET

Lot

3591
4287
4292
4294
4506

4507
4508
4510
4512

4514
4515

4516
4517

4519

4527
4541
4543

4544
4773
4774
4775
4780
4781
4782
4783
4785
4786
4787

Title

Brand New and Used Handy Man Lot
Mossy Oak Break-up Infinity Rubber Boots
Hunting Clothes Lot a Size Large

Fukagawa Arita Pattern 903 China 16 Pieces

Made by Smr Bury Numbered Antique Qil
Burner Lantern

Large Tool and Hardware Lot
Cherry Stoner
Lot of Tools and Hardware Some Brand New

Lot of Picture Lamp Frames Brand New
Candles & Books

Brand New Speco 8" Coaxil Speaker

Brand New Lot of Sterco Speakers Made by
Speco
Lot of Brand New Speco Sterco Speakers

Brand New Lot of Speco Coaxial 8" 20 0z
Ceramic Sterco Speakers

Brand New Lot of Sterco Speakers Made by
Speco

Lot of Old Windows and Screen

Lot of Kitchen Wares and Silverware

Lot of Wooden Signs Coffee Cups Baskets Hot
Plate and Lamp

Vintage Cans Baking Sheet Kitchenwares Lot
Portable Cooling Fan

Portable Cooling Fan by Hampton Bay
Carpet Cleaning Machine by Rug Doctor
Pressurized Sandblaster

Air Compressor by Wayne

Portable Electric Heater by Master

Heat by Buddy Pro Kerosene Only

Log Splitter by Troy Bilt

Ladder by Werine

Level Kitby PLS

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 58:00pm ET

Lot

4788
4789
4790
4850
74516

Title

Shop Vac

Ladder by Gorilla

Spray Gun Kit by Pneumatic
Air Hose

Lot of Speakers Made by Speco
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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