

Tools and Other Helpful Household Items

Auction Opens: Wed, Nov 27 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 5 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	
3591	Brand New and Used Handy Man Lot	
4287	Mossy Oak Break-up Infinity Rubber Boots	
4292	Hunting Clothes Lot a Size Large	
4294	Fukagawa Arita Pattern 903 China 16 Pieces	
4506	Made by Smr Bury Numbered Antique Oil Burner Lantern	
4507	7 Large Tool and Hardware Lot	
4508	Cherry Stoner	
4510	Lot of Tools and Hardware Some Brand New	
4512	Lot of Picture Lamp Frames Brand New Candles & Books	
4514	Brand New Speco 8" Coaxil Speaker	
4515	Brand New Lot of Sterco Speakers Made by Speco	
4516	Lot of Brand New Speco Sterco Speakers	
4517	Brand New Lot of Speco Coaxial 8" 20 oz Ceramic Sterco Speakers	
4519	Brand New Lot of Sterco Speakers Made by Speco	
4527	Lot of Old Windows and Screen	
4541	Lot of Kitchen Wares and Silverware	
4543	Lot of Wooden Signs Coffee Cups Baskets Hot Plate and Lamp	
4544	Vintage Cans Baking Sheet Kitchenwares Lot	
4773	Portable Cooling Fan	
4774	Portable Cooling Fan by Hampton Bay	
4775	Carpet Cleaning Machine by Rug Doctor	
4780	Pressurized Sandblaster	
4781	Air Compressor by Wayne	
4782	Portable Electric Heater by Master	
4783	Heat by Buddy Pro Kerosene Only	
4785	Log Splitter by Troy Bilt	
4786	Ladder by Werine	

4787 Level Kit by PLS

Lot	Title
4788	Shop Vac
4789	Ladder by Gorilla
4790	Spray Gun Kit by Pneumatic
4850	Air Hose
74516	Lot of Speakers Made by Speco

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**